 SMFA3.3A
 1 / 4
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-S7625
Rev.1.0,15-Nov-25
Surface Mount Transient Voltage Suppressor
Uni-directional

SMFA3.3A F1 0.0167 3000 30000 120000 7” reel
■ Electrical Characteristics (TA=25℃ unless otherwise noted)
Part Number Breakdown Voltage VBR@IT
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage IR
@ VRWM
(μA)
Working
Peak
Reverse
Voltage
VRWM (V)
Maximum
Reverse
Surge
Current IPP
(2) (A)
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage Vc
@ IPP (V)
（Uni） Min(V) Max (V) IT(1)(mA)
SMFA3.3A 3.4 4.3 10 0.5 3.3 30 6.8
Notes:
(1)  tp≤50ms  Pulse test: tp≤50ms.
(2)  Surge current waveform per Fig. 2 and derated per Fig.3.
■ I-V Curve Characteristics
■ Characteristics(Typical)
0 4.0
0
t（ms）
IP
P
M
(%
)
FIG2: Pulse Waveform
50
100
3.02.01.0
TJ=25℃
Pulse Width(td) is defined as
the Point where the Peak
Current Decays to 50% of IPPM
10/1000μs Waveform as
Defined by R.E.A.
tr=10μs
Peak Value
IPPM
Half Value -IPPM/2
    td
0.1 1 10 100
10
td(μs)
P
P
P
M
(W
)
FIG1:Peak Pulse Power Rating Curve
100
10,000
1,000
1,000 10,000
VF
IT
IR
VRVBRVC
IPP
PPPM Peak Pulse Power Dissipation -- Max Power dissipation
VR Stand-Off Voltage -- Maximum voltage that can be applied to the